Features:
• Manufactured to consistent specifications
• Fastener relief built into height of clip to
     help relieve dimpling of panel.
• Available in galvanized and 304 Stainless Steel
• Designed for installation of 1-1/2” Mechanical
     Lock Panel to wood or steel substrates when used with
     specified Panclip pancake head fasteners.
1-1/2” Panel Fixed Mechanical Lock Clip
Standard Duty (2” wide) Qty/Box  Part#
24GA Galv   1000 CMF1502716G24
24GA Galv   1000 CMF1502716G24V
24GA 304 Stainless 1000 CMF1502716S24
24GA 304 Stainless 1000 CMF1502716S24V
26GA Galvanized  1000 CMF1502716G26
26GA Galvanized  1000 CMF1502716G26V
26GA 304 Stainless 1000 CMF1502716S26
26GA 304 Stainless 1000 CMF1502716S26V
Heavy Duty (3” wide) Qty/Box  Part#
24GA Galv 2 hole   500 CMF1503716G24V
24GA 304SS 3 hole   500 CMF1503716S24
24GA 304SS 2 hole   500 CMF1503716S24V
Ex Heavy Duty (6” wide) Qty/Box  Part#
22GA Galv 4 hole   250 CMF1506716G22V
24GA 304SS 4 hole   250 CMF1506716S24V
Box Labeling: May vary
This product is private labeled for many
different panel manufacturers.
Selection